
From: Severino, Lori
To: Eidlin, Eric; Zenk, Jessica; Breslin, Emily
Subject: FW: Protect SAP Center at San Jose
Date: Wednesday, May 5, 2021 2:20:03 PM

FYI
 

From: PlanningSupportStaff

Sent: Friday, April 30, 2021 10:47 AM
To: Agendadesk <Agendadesk@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: Protect SAP Center at San Jose
 
Correspondence for City Council packet
 
 

From: City Clerk

Sent: Friday, April 30, 2021 8:47 AM
To: PlanningSupportStaff <PlanningSupportStaff@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Fw: Protect SAP Center at San Jose
 
 
 
Office of the City Clerk | City of San José
200 E. Santa Clara St., Tower 14th Floor
San Jose, CA 95113
Main: 408-535-1260
Fax: 408-292-6207
 
How is our service? Please take our short survey.
 
 

From: Consuelo Maria Mata >
Sent: Thursday, April 29, 2021 3:41 PM
To: City Clerk <city.clerk@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Protect SAP Center at San Jose
 

[External Email]

To Whom it May Concern:

mailto:Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:PlanningSupportStaff@sanjoseca.gov
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/W2MBFBN
mailto:city.clerk@sanjoseca.gov


I have been a very long active Hockey Fan for the San Jose Sharks @the SAP Center for 30+ Years

Please protect the SAP Center for the San Jose Sharks at San Jose.

Regards,
Consuelo Maria Mata-Lopez
Email: 
Home/Cell: 

Sent from my iPhone

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.




